
ID Task Name Duration Current Start Current Finish

0 Krispy Kreme - Warwick, RI 207 days Wed 4/2/25 Wed 1/28/26

1 Preconstruction 63 days Wed 4/2/25 Tue 7/1/25

2 Bid Documents 1 day Wed 4/2/25 Wed 4/2/25

3 Final Project RFP Due 1 day Fri 5/23/25 Fri 5/23/25

4 Project Award - FNTP 1 day Tue 6/10/25 Tue 6/10/25

5 Building permit 30 days Mon 5/12/25 Mon 6/23/25

6 Dig Safe Construction Limits 1 day Tue 7/1/25 Tue 7/1/25

7 Construction 141 days Tue 7/8/25 Wed 1/28/26

8 Mobilization & Demo 3 days Tue 7/8/25 Thu 7/10/25

9 Mobilization - enabling 1 day Tue 7/8/25 Tue 7/8/25

10 Install construction fence 1 day Tue 7/8/25 Tue 7/8/25

11 Install erosion and sediment controls 2 days Wed 7/9/25 Thu 7/10/25

12 Install survey controls 1 day Tue 7/8/25 Tue 7/8/25

13 Sitework and Foundations 90 days Wed 7/9/25 Thu 11/13/25

14 Form and Prep Foundation Footings (Running and Spread) 10 days Wed 7/9/25 Tue 7/22/25

15 Place Foundation Footings 5 days Wed 7/23/25 Tue 7/29/25

16 Form and Prep Foundation Walls 10 days Wed 7/30/25 Tue 8/12/25

17 Place Foundation Walls 5 days Wed 8/13/25 Tue 8/19/25

18 Prep for Underground Plumbing 2 days Wed 8/20/25 Thu 8/21/25

19 Set G/O Separator and Pipe from Building 4 days Fri 8/22/25 Wed 8/27/25

20 Set New SMHs and Piping (Includes Tie-Ins to Existing) 10 days Thu 8/28/25 Thu 9/11/25

21 Set New CBs and DMHs per Site Layout (Includes Tie-Ins to Existing Piping) 20 days Thu 8/28/25 Thu 9/25/25

22 Run New Site Electrical 5 days Fri 9/26/25 Thu 10/2/25

23 Grade Site, Set New Curbing 10 days Fri 10/3/25 Fri 10/17/25

24 Grade, Prep and Place New Site Concrete and Pads 5 days Mon 10/20/25 Fri 10/24/25

25 Fine Grade and Place Site Binder 3 days Mon 10/27/25 Wed 10/29/25

26 Install Site Lighting, Finish Electrical/Signage 5 days Thu 10/30/25 Wed 11/5/25

27 Place Top Coat Paving and Line Stripe 3 days Thu 11/6/25 Mon 11/10/25

28 Install Dumpster Enclosure Fencing 3 days Tue 11/11/25 Thu 11/13/25

29 Building Structure and Interior 54 days Wed 8/20/25 Wed 11/5/25

30 Install HSS Posts 2 days Wed 8/20/25 Thu 8/21/25

31 Frame Wood Walls 7 days Fri 8/22/25 Tue 9/2/25

32 Install Roof Trusses and Sheathing 7 days Tue 9/2/25 Wed 9/10/25

33 Install Exterior Sheathing and Weather Barrier 7 days Tue 9/9/25 Wed 9/17/25

34 Install Roof Insulation and Membrane 5 days Thu 9/11/25 Wed 9/17/25

35 Prep and Install Underground MEPs 10 days Thu 9/18/25 Wed 10/1/25

36 Backfill and Prep for SOG 2 days Thu 10/2/25 Fri 10/3/25

37 Place SOG 1 day Mon 10/6/25 Mon 10/6/25

38 Install New Siding and Trims 15 days Thu 9/18/25 Wed 10/8/25

39 Install New Exterior Storefront and Canopies 9 days Thu 10/9/25 Wed 10/22/25

40 Install Roof Edge Detailing and Storm Control 5 days Thu 10/23/25 Wed 10/29/25

41 Land and Tie-In MEP Equipment on Roof 5 days Thu 9/18/25 Wed 9/24/25

42 Install Roof Walkway Pads 2 days Thu 10/30/25 Fri 10/31/25

43 Install Exterior Branding and Signage at Building 3 days Mon 11/3/25 Wed 11/5/25

44 Building Interior 67 days Fri 10/3/25 Fri 1/9/26

45 Frame Interior Non-Bearing Walls 3 days Tue 10/7/25 Thu 10/9/25

46 Rough Interior MEPs 7 days Fri 10/10/25 Tue 10/21/25

47 Rough MEP Inspection 1 day Wed 10/22/25 Wed 10/22/25

48 Install Electrical MDP, CT Cabinet and Panels 8 days Fri 10/3/25 Wed 10/15/25

49 Insulate and Drywall Walls 8 days Thu 10/23/25 Mon 11/3/25

50 Prime and First Coat Walls and Ceilings 3 days Tue 11/4/25 Thu 11/6/25

51 Install ACT Ceiling Angle and Grid 3 days Wed 11/5/25 Fri 11/7/25

52 Install Above Ceiling MEPs into Grid 8 days Thu 11/6/25 Mon 11/17/25

53 Inspect Above Ceilings 1 day Tue 11/18/25 Tue 11/18/25

54 Install Epoxy Flooring 4 days Wed 11/19/25 Mon 11/24/25

55 Install Wall and Floor Tiling 8 days Tue 11/25/25 Fri 12/5/25

56 Install Owner Equipment (Kitchen, Storage, Shelving) 5 days Thu 12/4/25 Wed 12/10/25

57 Install Ceiling Mounted Finishes and Flood Ceiling Tiles 6 days Wed 11/19/25 Wed 11/26/25

58 Install Wall Mounted MEP Devices and Finishes 5 days Thu 12/11/25 Wed 12/17/25
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59 Coordinate and Install Production Equipment 15 days Mon 12/8/25 Mon 12/29/25

60 Install Bathroom Plumbing and Finishes 8 days Mon 12/8/25 Wed 12/17/25

61 Install Millwork, Countertops and Furniture 4 days Tue 12/30/25 Mon 1/5/26

62 Start-up MEP Equipment, Testing and Balancing 10 days Thu 12/18/25 Fri 1/2/26

63 Install Signage, Wall Finishes 3 days Tue 1/6/26 Thu 1/8/26

64 Final Clean Building 2 days Thu 1/8/26 Fri 1/9/26

65 Final Inspections, Close-out 27 days Thu 12/18/25Wed 1/28/26

66 Close-out 25 days Thu 12/18/25Mon 1/26/26

67 Collect O&M Manuals 5 days Thu 12/18/25 Wed 12/24/25

68 Punchlist Building and Sign-Off Back Punch 10 days Mon 1/12/26 Mon 1/26/26

69 Owner training 3 days Fri 12/26/25 Tue 12/30/25

70 Final Inspections 11 days Mon 1/12/26 Tue 1/27/26

71 Design Team Affidavits 1 day Mon 1/12/26 Mon 1/12/26

72 Plumbing Final 1 day Tue 1/13/26 Tue 1/13/26

73 Electrical Final 1 day Tue 1/13/26 Tue 1/13/26

74 HVAC Final 1 day Tue 1/13/26 Tue 1/13/26

75 Fire Dept. Final 2 days Wed 1/14/26 Thu 1/15/26

76 Building Dept. Final 1 day Fri 1/16/26 Fri 1/16/26

77 Apply for certificate of occupancy 5 days Tue 1/20/26 Mon 1/26/26

78 Receive Certificate of Occupancy 1 day Tue 1/27/26 Tue 1/27/26

79

80 Turnover 1 day Wed 1/28/26 Wed 1/28/26
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